

P.O. Box 1187, 171 S Main Salado, TX 76571-1187 Phone: (800) 270-7984 Email: info@strpatch.com Order online at: strawberrydirect.com

COFFEE CLUB PROGRAM:

The Strawberry Patch offers a special program for repeat customers. As a reward for monthly purchases, customers receive 10%-20% off each purchase. This incentive continues each month as long as the business organization or individual remains current in the program. The more you purchase, the more you save.

The advantage of joining is a reduced price regardless of volume purchased, and becoming a preferred customer means coffee is ordered specifically for your order ensuring the absolute freshest coffee with almost no chance of a backorder as your order is forecasted in advance with our roasters.

Customers may change their orders as often as they wish. There is no minimum size per monthly order to stay in the program. Customers need only purchase a single item from the Strawberry Patch by either by automatically generated order, or online purchase each month to remain in the program.

Customers remaining in the program for more than 6 months receive additional discounts and free coffee depending on the size of their orders.

To enroll in this program call or email the store at (800) 270-7984 or Email: info@strpatch.com and one of our staff will fill out an order form for you or your business and issue you a control number that you will use with your future purchases. Most clients request that we ship on the first working day of each month as part of the program to ensure the fastest delivery of the freshest possible coffee; however, customers may select a specific day to receive their order or order anytime they wish as long as it is within the calendar month.

I appreciate your business, and if there is ever anything we can do for you, please let us know.

Most Respectfully,

Jim Ruesch Owner Strawberry Patch



P.O. Box 1187, 171 South Main Salado, TX 76571-1187 Phone: (800) 270-7984 Email: info@strpatch.com

SUBJECT: Strawberry Patch Coffee Club Order Form

Please fill out the below information in order to be a member of the Strawberry Patch Coffee Club.

Ship to Information

Name:	Business:	
Address:		
City:	_ State:	Zip Code:

Choose the coffee(s) you want by month: (check all that apply, quantities to send and select coffee flavors)

Month	Send in Pounds QTY	Send in ½ Pounds QTY	DECAF	Whole Bean	Ground for Percolator Or K-cup	Ground Medium For Drip	Ground Fine Drip	Choose Flavor(s)
Jan								
Feb								
Mar								
Apr								
May								
Jun								
Jul								
Aug								
Sep								
Oct								
Nov								
Dec								

I would like the above coffee shipped monthly beginning on_____, 20_____, or upon receipt of this order form. I consent to automatic payment if applicable in accordance with program specifications. I understand I may cancel this automatic shipment at any time and for any reason by contacting the Strawberry Patch using the information at the top of this page.

How Do I Begin?

Place your first months order either online or by phone (800) 270-7984. If online, please Identify that you are a Coffee Club member in the remarks block provided in the shopping cart. For customers not shopping online, we will need the following payment information IF the monthly order is to be shipped by us and/or payment is made without the customer's presence:

Billing Address

Name:	_Business:	
Address:		
City:	State:	_Zip Code:
Payment information		
Credit Card Number:		
Expiration Date:		

Next, you will need to send us the order form by either Scanning it and then via email, or send it to us by conventional mail. You can also email the information on the form to <u>info@strpatch.com</u> if you wish, but you will still need to call in order to provide us with your credit card information. Please, do not send credit card information via email or conventional mail as these methods are not secure.

To order online, Visit <u>www.strawberrydirect.com</u>, and click on the coffee box. Select either Regular or DECAF, and then select the flavor you would like. Don't forget to select Whole Bean coffee or Ground Coffee. Complete your order by provided shipping and payment information.

If you have any questions, please don't hesitate to call us.

Most Respectfully,

Jim Ruesch Owner Strawberry Patch of Salado Strawberry Direct Coffee